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
833-0252

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available Sept.
15th. Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities
included. Laundry facilities. (519) 853-3877

ACTON, 2 bedroom basement in nice
area, very spacious with fireplace in
livingroom. Appliances, parking, utilities all
included. $760. Oct. 1. Phone 702-4426
or 854-0185

ACTON, large one and two bedroom
apts., Georgetown, one and two bedroom
apt., (519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

ACTON, two bedroom apt. in low rise
building, available Nov. 1st. $713./month,
includes utilities. (519) 853-2593

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furnishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

GEORGETOWN, Downtown second floor
large bachelor apt. $550/mth utilities
included. Fridge/stove/washer/dryer.
Available immediately. No-pets. References.
Days (905)846-1177 (905)873-1989
evenings.

GEORGETOWN, bachelor apt. in small apt.
building no pets, available immediately. $527.
905-846-2522

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom $600/mth
plus hydro, first/last, no pets. 877-0493 or

1 bedroom apt. on horse farm, stalls
available, Erin township. 833-9478 between
8 &9 p.m.

LARGE two bedroom apt., $650 plus
utilities, adults preferred. 877-3462

TWO bedroom apt. in Georgetown,
Available immediately. $750/mth, everything
included. One car parking. Adults only. No
dogs. 877-7461

.........................................................................................................................................................

1 75 Apartments &

flats wanted
WANTED: One bedroom or bachelor apt.
or shared, Georgetown area. Single working
male. Must have use of garage or shed for
motorcycle. Days 873-6300, ext. 293.
Eves. 873-2043

Houses for rent

2 bedroom bungalow, with pool, fairly
large yard, min. from downtown Milton, 1/2
basement rented. Avail. Oct. 1 $950.
month plus utilities. Call 878—-4478

2700 sq. ft. executive home, 4 bed. , 2 1/2
baths, abstainers/non-smokers, no pets.
$1400./month, first/last. Phone after 7
p.m. 905-878—-9666

CALEDON/Kennedy Rd.-New country
rental - 4 bedroom on large lot. No pets,
1st & last, well maintained. Excellent
tenants required. $1100. per month plus
utilities. Martha Summers. 877-5165

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Oct. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875

- DETACHED 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 baths,

South Georgetown, avail. Nov. 1. No
utilities. No appliances.$1350. (416)
242-7151

'\ EXECUTIVE 10 room Cape Cod house

in Cobblestone Estates in Rockwood,
appliances, loaded with extras. $1800/mth.
First/Last. References, A-1 tenants only.
Call Glenda Hughes Johnson Associates
(905)877-5165

EXECUTIVE home, 2100 sq. ft., 2
bedrooms, 1 bath, no pets, abstainers/non
smokers, $1100. per month, first/last.
Phone after 7 p.m. 905-878-9666

FREE HOUSE in exchange for 15 hours
of work per week. On Christmas tree farm
in Caledon. Wanted: Mature, responsible,
self-motivated, bondable, handyman.
Duties include: Mowing, snow-blowing,
general maintenance of farm & equipment
plus more. Must be available every weekend
in December, no-dogs, married couples,

and retirees welcome. For more information

call 905-306-9035.

GEORGETOWN - Enjoy country living! 3
bedroom +, 2 bathroom, large family room
w/fireplace , 2 appliances on 3/4 acre lot,
$1550. plus utilities. Avail. Nov. 1. Call (519)
473-3674

GEORGETOWN 4 bedroom home available
September 30th, $1,000/mth plus utilities,
no pets. 873-4099. Business 873-3119
John

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, family-room,
1 1/2 baths, den/office, garage, appliance.
$1200 plus utilities. 877-4015, 877-3918
or 877-4277

LARGE 2 bedroom house unit in Acton,
4 appliances. $850. month plus utilities. 853-
4627

NEWLY renovated country home in Acton,
3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, eat-in-kitchen, no
pets, $1200/mth plus utilities. (519)853-2157

Townhouses

for rent

A 3 bedroom townhouse (Kingsmill) 5
appliances, garage, close to GO, Nov.
1st. $990/mth. (519)763-7499
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